“bringing renewable
& efficient alternatives
to home environments”
LED Floodlights
®
Advanced LED Lighting
SolutionsMaterial

ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e
28
5
368
40
266
Model LED Power Input Voltage Frequency Power Factor Lumens / Watt Initial Luminous Flux
SE-370FL010W 10W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 800lm
SE-370FL020W 20W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 1600lm
SE-370FL030W 30W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 2400lm
SE-370FL040W 40W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 3200lm
SE-370FL050W 50W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 4000lm
SE-370FL060W 60W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 4800lm
SE-370FL070W 70W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 5600lm
Also compatible with 12V, 24V & 36V DC
Efficiency of Light Effective Light Angle Color Rendering Index Color Temperature Life Span Net Weight
>90% 75° Ra>80 2700K~7000K >30,000 Hours 7.39 kg
Switzerland +41 44 586 77 00  |  UK +44 121 288 8383  |  USA +1 646 217 0888  |  Hong Kong +852 8197 2777  |  Australia +61 7 3103 3357

 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e
28
5
266
Model LED Power Input Voltage Frequency Power Factor Lumens / Watt Initial Luminous Flux
SE-570FL080W 80W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 6400lm
SE-570FL090W 90W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 7200lm
SE-570FL100W 100W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 8000lm
SE-570FL110W 110W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 8800lm
SE-570FL120W 120W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 9600lm
SE-570FL130W 130W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 10400lm
SE-570FL140W 140W 85V - 265V AC 50Hz - 60Hz >0.9 80lm 11200lm
Also compatible with 12V, 24V & 36V DC
40
Efficiency of Light Effective Light Angle Color Rendering Index Color Temperature Life Span Net Weight
>90% 75° Ra>80 2700K~7000K >30,000 Hours 10.60 kg